
  SCORE SHEET

Jan. 12 2026

Name SCGA # Score H'Cap NET Results

DICKEN, Frank 972-3442 1 78 11 67 1st Place Tie

McDONOUGH,Jack 921-3743 1 88 21 67 1st Place Tie

KESSLER, Mark 968-0518 1 85 17 68 3rd Place

KOCAL, David 1463-376 1 91 21 70

PARK, Heeseung(John) 1228-7064 1 80 10 70

LEE, Don 2312-667 1 85 14 71

GUZMAN, Mike 1289-081 1 79 7 72

VARGAS, Anthony 1298-5258 1 101 29 72

BOVERIE, Ron 9744-090 1 84 10 74

BRAY, Jeff 1122-8273 1 87 13 74

LONGBALLA, Howard 1156-2971 1 103 29 74

OVERLAND, Bernie 9322-206 1 92 17 75

JACKSON, Liz 266-910 1 96 20 76

MILROY, Paul 1247-6317 1 91 15 76

OGAWA, Craig 966-8464 1 96 19 77

BADASKI,William 1263-2673 1 103 25 78

JACKSON, Jim 933-5657 1 90 12 78

MIERAU, Frank 12053-431 1 96 18 78

CAAMPUED, Phoebe 1269-9268 1 89 9 80

RAMIREZ, Asuncion 1450-210 1 112 31 81

WATSON, Jerry 562-367 1 92 11 81

HOLT, Rod 0223-921 1 95 13 82

McDANIEL,Michael 1219-7084 1 119 27 92

TEAGUE, Phil 1059-9981 0 17 WD

MUNDWILLER, Ron 0315-040 0 15 WD

MORCK, Doug (Guest) 100

No.Club Players 44

Closest 2nd shot to Pin - #4                            LEE, Don

Closest to the Pin - #7                                                                                                                                  WATSON, Jerry

Closest to the Pin-#11                                                                                                                                          WATSON, Jerry

Longest Putt on --- #14                                                                                                                               VARGAS, Anthony

Closest to the Pin-#15                                                                                                                         OGAWA, Craig

Closest to the Pin-#18                                                                                                                            GUZMAN, MIKE


